
Franklin College Senate Members

by Last Name

2022‐23

Senator  Department Division Email Phone

Term Ends in 

Summer of
Albright, Christine Classics Humanities calbrigh@uga.edu 2‐9624 2025

Alli, Toyin Mathematics Phys & Math Sciences toyin.alli@uga.edu 2‐2211 2024

Anderson, Mark Romance Languages Humanities markand@uga.edu 2‐7236 2025

Barb, Adam Biochemistry Life Sciences abarb@uga.edu 2‐1334 2024

Black, Kelly Mathematics Phys & Math Sciences kjblack@uga.edu 2‐2557 2025

Britton, Benjamin Art Fine Arts bbritton@uga.edu 2‐1511 2024

Buck, Clifton Marine Sciences Life Sciences clifton.buck@skio.uga.edu 912‐598‐2418 2023

Cai, Liming Computer Science Phys & Math Sciences liming@uga.edu 2‐6081 2024

Caughran, Joel Chemistry Phys & Math Sciences caughran@uga.edu 2‐1906 2024

Chamorro Fernandez, Pilar Linguistics Humanities chamorro@uga.edu 2‐4250 2024

Comeaux, Carmen English Humanities comeaux@uga.edu 2‐1261 2023

Dassanayake, Maduranga Statistics Phys & Math Sciences maduranga@uga.edu 2‐7172 2023

Du, Vince Chemistry Phys & Math Sciences wenjian.du@uga.edu 2‐2626 2023

Gose, Rebecca Dance Fine Arts renghaus@uga.edu 23‐4415 2025

Guan, Le Computer Science Phys & Math Sciences leguan@uga.edu 2‐3455 2024

Hall, Dan Statistics Phys & Math Sciences danhall@uga.edu 2‐3302 2025

Hesse, DeLoris Cellular Biology Life Sciences hesse@uga.edu 2‐3374 2024

Hoffer, Peter HIstory Humanities pchoffer@uga.edu 2‐2519 2025

Holland, Steve Geology Phys & Math Sciences stratum@uga.edu 2‐0424 2024

Huggins, Christin Communication Studies Social Sciences c.huggins@uga.edu 2‐4863 2025

Hwangbo, Imi Art Fine Arts imi@uga.edu 2‐1000 2024

Kellner, Joe History Humanities kellner@uga.edu 2‐2053 2024

Koh, Emily Music Fine Arts emilykoh@uga.edu 2‐3737 2023

Marchman, Kendall Religion Humanities kendallmarchman@uga.edu 2‐5356 2023

Martini Paula, Ro English Humanities rodrigo.martinipaula@uga.edu 2‐1261 2025

Mouilso, Emily Psychology Social Sciences emouilso@uga.edu 2‐3032 2024

Muralidharan, Vasant Cellular Biology Life Sciences vasant@uga.edu 2‐8947 2024

Neupert, Richard Theatre & Film Studies Fine Arts neupert@uga.edu 2‐2084 2025

Peterson, Chris Plant Biology Life Sciences cjpete@uga.edu 2‐3754 2024

Reitsema, Laurie Anthropology Social Sciences reitsema@uga.edu 2‐1458 2024

Ross, Amy Geography Social Sciences rossamy@uga.edu 2‐0470 2024

Schuttler, Bernd Physics & Astronomy Phys & Math Sciences hbs@uga.edu 2‐2485 2025

Shapiro, Alexandra Germanic & Slavic Studies Humanities aeshapiro@uga.edu 2‐3663 2025

Shipes, Matthew Music Fine Arts mtshipes@uga.edu 2‐3737 2024

Summers, Anne Microbiology Life Sciences summers@uga.edu 2‐2669 2025

Suveg, Cynthia Psychology Social Sciences csuveg@uga.edu 2‐1173 2023

Sweigart, Andrea Genetics Life Sciences sweigart@uga.edu 2‐7001 2025

Tinkler, Justine Sociology Social Sciences jtinkler@uga.edu 2‐2421 2023

Villate‐Isaza, Alberto Romance Languages Humanities villate@uga.edu 2‐0592 2023

Weiser, Frans Comparative Literature Humanities frweiser@uga.edu 2‐2140 2024

White, Michael Genetics Life Sciences whitem@uga.edu 2‐2464 2025

Wright, Sarah Philosophy Humanities sawright@uga.edu 2‐2823 2025

Yin, Hang Biochemistry Life Sciences hyin@uga.edu 3‐0655 2024


